L22 000 386970

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Ado	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dor	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
L		



09/21/22--01009--009 ++30.00



Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section
•	Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	TCS	Immig	Iration	LLC.	
		Ni	ame of Limited L	iability Compan	v

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Betty Constant
Name of Person
TCS Immigration
Firm/Company
4300 Peters Road #6
Address
Plantation FZ 33317
City/State and Zip Code
TESZO1900@gmail.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (<u>954</u>) <u>410</u>-0540. Area Code Daytime Telephone Number the constant

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🖾 \$25.00 Filing Fee

EV\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

	T	- RGANIZATI(
(<u>Name of the Limited L</u> (AF		ration L			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabil Florida document number $\underline{L22000384}$	ity Company v 9 <u>970</u>	were filed on <u>9</u>	212022	<u> </u>	gned
This amendment is submitted to amend the followir	12:				
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the</u>	limited liabil	lity company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words Enter new principal offices address, if applicable (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A)	:	NIA	nation "L.L.C" or the a		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BON	-	NIA			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regist agent and/or the new registered office address he	tered office ad <u>re</u> :	tdress on our reco	rds, <u>enter the nai</u>		Accession of the second
Name of New Registered Agent:	NIA		<u></u>	HASSEE	= <u>≥</u> []
New Registered Office Address:	- <u></u>	Enter Florida .	street address	'	
_		Ciņ	, Florida	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

N / A If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Nanie	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Betty Constant	4360 Peters Road #6	DAdd
	Add	Plantation FZ 33317	🗆 Remove
			🖾 Change
AMBR	Yvain Fenelus	4360 Peters Road # 6	🗆 Add
	Change.	Plantation TZ :33317.	🗍 Remove
			MChange
		·····	
		<u></u>	
			🖸 Add
		······································	🖸 Remove
			🗆 Change
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
			🗋 Change
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			[]Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

•

. . . .

 pleuse	cpdate	YVain	Reneius	H11- 10	AMB	2	
 				·			
 ·•	H						
 <u>.</u>	••••••						
 <u>_</u>	Et					<u> </u>	
	ther than the			412022.	(optio	enal) filing.) Pursuant to 605.	

Dated	9/14/2022.
	HAtu
	Signature of a niember or authorized representative of a member
	YVCIIN Fenelus.
	Typed or printed name of signee

Electronic Articles of Organization For Florida Limited Liability Company

L22000386970 FILED 8:00 AM September 02, 2022 Sec. Of State jafason

Article I

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: TCS IMMIGRATION LLC

Article II

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

4360 PETERS ROAD 6 PLANTATION, FL. 33317

The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is: 4360 PETERS ROAD 6 PLANTATION, FL. 33317

Article III

Other provisions, if any: IMMIGRATION AND PARALEGAL SERVICES

Article IV

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

BETTY CONSTANT 4360 PETERS ROAD 6 PLANTATION, FL. 33317

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered Agent Signature: BETTY CONSTANT